
START List 200m TT 

Rider # Heat Straight First Name Last Name Time 

486 1 B Jon Mitchell 13.774 

402 2 B Arden Arindaeng 12.729 

487 3 B Jonathan Davy 11.406 

495 4 B Olivier Taillieu 13.267 

494 5 B Nicholas Gomez 12.76 

483 6 B James Kloss 13.714 

485 7 B John Platero DNS 

432 8 B Jack Pouchet 16.661 

404 9 B Christian Sanchez 14.49 

500 10 B Tod Smith DNS 

484 11 B Jay Wolkoff 11.832 

488 12 B Keau Wong 12.596 

498 13 B Shelby Walter 14.097 

453 14 B Dan  Reback 11.67 

454 15 B Mike  Weitze 12.313 

START LIST 500m TT 

Rider # Heat Straight First Name Last Name Time  

490 1 F Mary Ellen  Allen 45.000 

498 2 B Shelby Walter 41.161 

497 3 F Richard  Allen 40.203 

431 4 B Edgar Diaz 41.57 

432 5 F Jack Pouchet 46.657 

483 6 B James Kloss 40.803 

492 7 F Monika King 43.655 

491 8 B Melanie Phillips 43.291 

485 9 F John Platero DNS 

404 10 B Christian Sanchez 41.914 



500 11 F Tod Smith DNS 

495 12 B Olivier Taillieu 40.671 

499 13 F Steven Sawelson 39.763 

484 14 B Jay Wolkoff 35.879 

488 15 F Keau Wong 38.501 

START LIST 1k TT 

Rider # Heat Straight First Name Last Name Time 

402 1 F Arden  Arindaeng 1:19.756 

495 2 F Olivier Taillieu 1:21.280 

484 1 B Jay Wolkoff 1:11.528 

487 2 B Jonathan Davy 1:08.020 

494 1 F Nicholas Gomez 1:16.007 

403 2 F Brogan Bryant 1:23.321 

432 1 B Jack  Pouchet 1:32.842 

454 2 F Mike  Weitze 1:14.455 

START LIST 2k TT 

Rider # Heat Straight First Name Last Name Time 

492 1 F Monika King 2:59.145 

490 2 F Mary Ellen Allen 2:50.888 

497 1 B Richard Allen 2.49.081 

496 2 B Reginald Jones 2:54.070 

401 1 F Andrew  King 2:34.898 

451 2 F Vance MacDonald 2:35.365 

491 1 B Melanie Phillips 2:59.410 

485 2 F John Platero 2.38.277 

START LIST 3k TT 

Rider # Heat Straight First Name Last Name Time 

402 1 F Arden Arindaeng 4:12.570 



493 2 B Morgan Kapp 4:03.09 

489 1 F Kevin Phillips 3.42.609 

488 2 B Keau Wong 1 Lap 21.697 DNF 

455 3 F Robert  Minn 3:58.370 

456 3 B Rob  Morris  4:10.580 

START LIST 4k TT 

Rider # Heat Straight First Name Last Name Time 

489 1 F Kevin Phillips DNS 

401 1 B Andrew  King 5:24.750 

488 2 F Keau Wong 1 Lap 21.362 DNF 

402 2 B Arden Arindaeng 6:04.457 

Team Pursuit 3k TT 

Rider # Heat Straight First Name Last Name Time 

490 1   Mary Ellen Allen 4:12.43 

497 1   Richard  Allen 4:12.43 

451 1   Vance  MacDonald 4:12.43 

  1         

            

491 2   Melanie Phillips 4:11.37 

493 2   Morgan  Kapp 4:11.37 

492 2   Monika King 4:11.37 

 

Team Sprint 

Rider #  Heat Straight First Name Last Name Time 

452 1   TC Valentine 20.03 

453 1   Dan Reback 35.12 

487 1   Jon  Davy  50.48 

  1         

 


